
IP IP 
2020

LED

16 W

1350 lm

84 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

6000 K

80

100%

16%

16 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 1.46 in

Width: 47.64 in

Height: 2.09 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 16 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
LED三防支架
PAK410125 PAK-LED-A04-16B-8600
PAK

壳体:冷轧钢板+PBT阻燃材料; 透光罩:光学级PC材料; 功率:8W; 光源:SMD LED; 色温:6000K; 显色性:Ra80+; 光束角:宽光; 灯具总输出流

明:1350Lm; 使用寿命:30000Hrs; 防护等级:IP65; 适配电器:LED恒流驱动电源; 主电压:220V/50Hz; 产品尺寸:L1200*W44*H56mm; 安装方式:吸顶

式、吊杆式; 颜色:深灰色; 备注：含雷达感应款。 

Light output 1 (integrated) Light output 1 (integrated) 
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